WWM) =AVTECH ELECTROSYSTEMS LTD.
AVTECH V NANOSECOND WAVEFORM ELECTRONICS
—IL SINCE 19765
O P.O. BOX 265
OGDENSBURG, NY
U.S.A. 13669-0265
TEL: (315) 472-5270
FAX: (613) 226-2802

With reference to our September 22nd telephone conversation, I am
pleased to provide the following price and delivery quotation:
Model designation:
Function:
Output amplitude:
Output pulse width:
Rise time:
Fall time:
PRF:
Propagation delay:
Jitter:
Trigger required:
Prime power:
Input connectors:
AVH-HV1-PN-SSC2.
Simultaneous +230 and -230 Volt
impulse outputs (to 50 Ohms).
+230 and -230 Volts (fixed).
Approx. 15 ns.
Approx. 1 ns (fixed).
Approx. 14 ns.
0 to 50 kHz.
< 50 ns.
+15 ps.
+5 Volts, 50 to 500 ns (TTL).
Include filtering on input line.
+15 Volts, 350 mA.
Solder terminals.
/2
Output connectors:
Package size:
Package material:
Price:
PST:
GST:
Delivery:
SMA (slip on, Omni Spectra Part No.
4503-7985-00).
4 cm x 7.7 cm x 21.4 cm
(1.57" x 3" x 8.4").
Same package as AVH-HV1~-PN-SSC1.
Aluminum.
$1,395.00 US each, FOB destination
(quantity of 1).
Extra if applicable.
7% extra.
30 to 45 days ARO.
_Thank you for your continuing interest in our products. Please
do not hesitate to contact me if you require any additional
information or modifications to the above specifications.
Rgds
Drs
Chief Engineer
WC:pr
Walter Chudobiak
Pale“ fH SBER Gey zp /)
ee - D
Fear
flO 00 AA de
PA f- = 32 & te
i oe
Tour 3lI3